March 23, 2019

Team

Church of the Cross

West Bradenton Baptist #1
Bethel Baptist Church
Westside Christian

Standings
2019 Men's B Division

Won Lost
12 2

7 7

6 8

3 11

RF
207
196
210
122

RA
144
160
180
251

Diff
63
36
30

-129

GB

5.0
6.0
9.0
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